
 

  

    

    
 

     
    

      
      

      
      

     
    

     
      

     
    
    

     
    

    
     

 
    

     
    

      
    

     
     

    

QEW Contacts 

Updated November 2019 

Name Tribal Affiliation Phone Email 

Lacey Phillips Assiniboine-Fort Belknap 406-353-8325 or lacey.phillips@ftbelknap.org 
406-850-9750 

Ona Windchief Assiniboine 406-650-8337 owindchief@fortpecktribes.net 
Phyllis Spotted Wolf Assiniboine 406-230-1610 nakonaina@gmail.com 
Anna Fisher Blackfeet 406-699-0875 afisher1@bresnan.net 
Joan Sure Chief Blackfeet 406-207-2321 joansurechief@gmail.com 
Earl Vielle Blackfeet 406-231-0541 earlvielle@yahoo.com 
Nicole Walks Along Blackfeet 406-850-0956 keehnern@yahoo.com 
AnnaMarie White Cherokee 406-396-1937 whiteannamarie@yahoo.com 
Jen Tveraa Chippewa Cree 406-274-7489 jtveraa2@mt.gov 
John Colliflower Chippewa Cree 406-395-5814 ext 221 john_colliflower@yahoo.com 
Raphael J He Does It Crow 406-749-0462 Skeeterhdi@gmail.com 
Sheila NotAfraid Crow 406-679-3302 notafraidsheila@gmail.com 
Vermae Taylor Dakota 406-650-8843 No Email 
Ronn Moccasin Fort Peck/Assiniboine 406-230-1139 ronnmoccasin@hotmail.com 
Ethelyn Moccasin Navajo 406-230-0978 emoccasin@yahoo.com 
Addie Baker Northern Cheyenne 406-672-4397 No Email 
Bobbi Limberhand Northern Cheyenne 406-413-8942 or blhand420@gmail.com 
Diana McLean Northern Cheyenne 406-477-6301 mclean59@rangeweb.net 

406-592-0101 
Edie Adams Northern Cheyenne 406-861-0019 edieadams@bresnan.net 
Eloise Whitewolf Northern Cheyenne 406-413-8166 Eloise_whitewolf@Cheyennenation.com 
Jackie Tang Northern Cheyenne 406-592-4055 mst2ang@gmail.com 
Mary Shoulderblade Northern Cheyenne 406-477-4831 maryshoulderblade@Cheyennenation.com 
Nathel Show Northern Cheyenne 406-671-0752 No Email 
Robert McLean Northern Cheyenne 406-208-5298 mclean59@rangeweb.net 
Roberta Bareback Northern Cheyenne 406-477-4837 roberta.bigback@cheyennenation.com 
Robyn Spang Northern Cheyenne 406-740-1683 buzymom_247@hotmail.com 
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